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Agency: Decatur County EMS

Incident Number
E25002815

E25002816
E25002817
E25002818

E25002819

E25002820
E25002821

E25002822

Reported
08:13:52 09/04/25

08:34:41 09/04/25
08:42:04 09/04/25
13:48:57 09/04/25

15:59:46 09/04/25

16:36:51 09/04/25
20:07:42 09/04/25

21:35:28 09/04/25

Total Incidents for This Agency: 8

Decatur County Sheriff's Department
/ EMS Incident Summary Report, by Incident Number

Nature Incident Address Loctn

EMS CHEST 950 N LAKEVIEW DR; MORNING

PAIN BREEZE INC, GREENSBURG

EMS SEIZURE 1000 E CENTRAL AVE; GREENSBURG
COMMUNITY HIGH SCHOOL,
GREENSBURG

EMS FALL 1708 W REPUBLIC CT, GREENSBURG

CRASH PD 12318 S STATE RD 3; JUST NORTH,
GREENSBURG

EMS FALL 790 GREENSBURG COMMONS

SHOPPING CTR; WALMART SUPER
CENTER, GREENSBURG
EMS CHEST 906 W BRIARWOOD WAY APT C,

PAIN GREENSBURG
EMS BLEEDING 148 E COUNTY RD 580 N,
GREENSBURG

EMS TRANSFER UNIVERSITY,

ACT
ACT

ACT

ACT

ACT

ACT

Total Incident for This Report: 8

Report Includes:

All dates greater than "22812/-2°, All agencies, All responsible persons, All dispositions, All conditions observed, All

conditions reported, All condition codes, All locations, All cities, All natures
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