

Decatur County Sheriff's Department

EMS Incident Summary Report, by Incident Number

Agency:	Decatur	County	EMS
1 150110,7	Decueur	Country	

Incident Number	<u>Reported</u>	<u>Nature</u>	Incident Address	<u>Loctn</u>	<u>Dsp</u>
E25002815	08:13:52 09/04/25	EMS CHEST	950 N LAKEVIEW DR; MORNING		ACT
		PAIN	BREEZE INC, GREENSBURG		
E25002816	08:34:41 09/04/25	EMS SEIZURE	1000 E CENTRAL AVE; GREENSBURG	-	ACT
			COMMUNITY HIGH SCHOOL,		
			GREENSBURG		
E25002817	08:42:04 09/04/25	EMS FALL	1708 W REPUBLIC CT, GREENSBURG		ACT
E25002818	13:48:57 09/04/25	CRASH PD	12318 S STATE RD 3; JUST NORTH,		ACT
			GREENSBURG		
E25002819	15:59:46 09/04/25	EMS FALL	790 GREENSBURG COMMONS		ACT
			SHOPPING CTR; WALMART SUPER		
			CENTER, GREENSBURG		
E25002820	16:36:51 09/04/25	EMS CHEST	906 W BRIARWOOD WAY APT C,		ACT
		PAIN	GREENSBURG		
E25002821	20:07:42 09/04/25	EMS BLEEDING	148 E COUNTY RD 580 N,		ACT
			GREENSBURG		
E25002822	21:35:28 09/04/25	EMS TRANSFER	UNIVERSITY,		ACT

Total Incidents for This Agency: 8

Total Incident for This Report: 8

Report Includes:

All dates greater than `22812/-2`, All agencies, All responsible persons, All dispositions, All conditions observed, All conditions reported, All condition codes, All locations, All cities, All natures

rpemisr.x3 09/05/25